LEADING THE ADVANCEMENT OF HEARING PROTECTION.™
E•A•Rsoft™ SuperFit™ and E•A•R® Classic®
SuperFit™ Earplugs eliminate the guesswork.
Is an earplug in properly or not? Just look. If you can see the “red ring” the earplug’s not inserted deeply enough in the
ear canal to provide optimum protection NRR up to 33dB. It’s that simple. See the line and draw the line on proper fit.
Get Your Free Samples.
Visit our website at www.superfitoffer.com
EAR® Classic®

LEADING THE ADVANCEMENT
OF HEARING PROTECTION.™
How to Order
E•A•Rsoft SuperFit and E•A•R Classic SuperFit earplugs are available in regular and large sizes, corded or uncorded.
Dispenser Boxes contain 200 pairs in polybags.
OneTouch™ Dispenser contains 500 Regular Size pairs per bottle, 400 Large Size.
PRODUCT NRR CSA CLASS ANSI S3.19 OCTAVE BAND ATTENUATION DATA (dB)
CODE TEST DATA
125 250 500 1000 2000 3150 4000 6300 8000
E•A•Rsoft™ SuperFit™ 33 AL
Mean 38.4 40.3 43.2 41.8 38.6 45.0 45.7 49.6 47.3
Standard Deviation 4.8 4.8 5.0 4.0 2.6 3.3 3.3 4.0 3.5
E•A•R® Classic® SuperFit 30™ 30 AL
Mean 32.9 37.5 41.4 40.0 36.4 43.9 45.2 48.2 48.1
Standard Deviation 4.2 4.4 4.2 4.3 4.0 3.0 2.5 2.6 4.4
E•A•R® Classic® SuperFit 33™ 33 AL
Mean 37.7 43.0 47.0 43.7 38.2 44.5 45.4 49.1 48.4
Standard Deviation 4.9 4.7 3.3 3.4 3.6 2.8 3.6 4.4 4.4
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT
311-1254 E•A•Rsoft SuperFit Regular Size Corded in Polybag
311-1255 E•A•Rsoft SuperFit Large Size Corded in Polybag
312-1256 E•A•Rsoft SuperFit Regular Size in Polybag
312-1255 E•A•Rsoft SuperFit Large Size in Polybag
391-1254 E•A•Rsoft SuperFit Regular Size in OneTouch Refill
391-1255 E•A•Rsoft SuperFit Large Size in OneTouch Refill
310-1008 E•A•R® Classic SuperFit 33 in a Pillow Pack
310-1009 E•A•R® Classic SuperFit 30 in a Pillow Pack
311-1126 E•A•R® Classic SuperFit 30 Corded in Polybag
311-1125 E•A•R® Classic SuperFit 33 Corded in Polybag
312-4201 E•A•R® Classic SuperFit 30 in Polybag
391-1002 E•A•R® Classic SuperFit 30 in OneTouch Refill (500 Pairs)
391-1003 E•A•R® Classic SuperFit 33 in OneTouch Refill (400 Pairs)
33158 12/01
How the Fitting Ring Works.
IMPROPER FIT POOR FIT BEST FIT FOR BEST PROTECTION